You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
LDL112PV15R : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
LDL112PV15R Details PDF
LDL112PV15R
Manufacturer Part Number: LDL112PV15R
Manufacturer/Brand: STMicroelectronics
Part of Description: IC REG LIN 1.5V 1.2A 6DFN
Datasheets: LDL112PV15R.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number LDL112PV15R
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description IC REG LIN 1.5V 1.2A 6DFN
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - Voltage Regulators -
LinearPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Voltage - Input 1.6 V ~ 5.5 V
Package / Case 6-VDFN Exposed Pad
Supplier Device Package 6-DFN (3x3)
Voltage - Output 1.5V
Current - Output 1.2A
Regulator Topology Positive Fixed
Voltage - Dropout (Typical) 0.35V @ 1.2A
Number of Regulators 1
Current - Limit (Min) 2A
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
LDL112PV10R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LINEAR 1V 1.2A 6DFN
LDL112PV12R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LINEAR 1.2V 1.2A 6DFN
LDL112PV33R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.2A
LDL212DR
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LIN ADJ 1.2A
LDL112PV18R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 1.8V 1.2A 6VFDFPN
LDL212PU50R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LIN 5V 1.2A 6DFN
LDL112PU30R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LINEAR 3V 1.2A 6DFN
LDL112PU33R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 3.3V 1.2A 6VFDFPN
0603YC392KAT2A 113MT060KB 12103G334ZAT2A 12107C332KAT2A 7MBR20VKA060-50
ADF4360-9BCPZ AM3520C-T1-PF AP130-35RL-7 BZD27C3V9P-E3-08 C0805C105M4RAC
CY7C63001C-PXC DD260N06K DDZ6V2B-7 DS96174CN FOD2200S
G2RL-1-E-24V GCM1552C1H9R0DA01D GJM0335C1E5R0BB01D HMJ212CC7474MGHTE IRF3707STRLPBF
IRF7341Q K7B403625B-QC75 K7B403625M-QC75 L78M15ABDT-TR LD053C272KAB2A
LTC2051HVCMS8#TRPBF LTC4401-1ES6#TRPBF M29W800AB-120N1 M51953AFP-T2 M5M5256BFP-10LL
MBCR10LJH MCP14E5-E/P MIC23250-W4YMT MIC5219-3.0BM5 MMBT4355
MMJT9410T1G MT46V32M16TG-8ZL PCA887ACW PIP3104-P PM5315-BI
PZTA92E6327 RT9020-33GU S5JHE3_A/I SD250OC20K SFH617A-2
SMK1060D2 SPC560B40L3C4E0X UPD78C10ACW VI-2W1-EV VSKH91/08S90P